Activity Calendar,

April

2024

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

April Fool's Day
Beauty/Barber
10:30AM Bible Study
2:00PM JOKERINO
4:00PM Rosary
4:25PM Rosary

2

11:00AM Let's Keep Moving
1:00PM Walgreens***

20% 8r. Discount
Trinity Communion*
*Note chg. in time
Immanuel Communion
Sequence Game
Rosary

Rosary

1:30PM

2:30PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
4:25PM

3

10:00AM Super Saver***
2:00PM Entertainment by
Julie Couch
Rosary

Rosary

BINGO

4:00PM
4:25PM
6:00PM

8

9

Beauty/Barber
8:45AM Bible Study w/Kevin
11:00AM Let's Keep Moving
1:30PM  Wii Bowling

*Competitive
2:30PM  Wii Bowling

*Just For Fun
4:00PM Rosary
4:25PM Rosary

9:00AM
9:30AM

1:00PM

4:00PM
4:25PM

Beauty/Barber

1st Friday Communion
Angels Care B/P's

& Program

CCH Leadership
Class Game Day
Rosary

Rosary

6

4:25PM Rosary

10

11

12

13

9:30AM Catholic Communion Beauty/Barber 11:00AM Let's Keep Moving 9:30AM Lef's Go for a Walk! Beauty/Barber Beauty/Barber 4:25PM Rosary
2:00PM Entertainment by 10:30AM Bible Study 2:00PM Balloodle 11:00AM Ladies Out 8:45AM Bible Study w/Kevin 10:00AM Highland Park
The Jammers 2:00PM Solar'Beer"tion 4.00PM Rosary to Lunch*** 10:00AM Baptist Devotion Hymn Sing
4:00PM Rosary 4:25PM Rosary 1:00PM Christ Lutheran Comm & Communion 1:30PM Sundaes on Friday
4:25PM Rosary 2:00PM Password Game 11:00AM Let's Keep Moving 4:00PM Rosary
4:00PM Rosary 2:00PM Let's Get Crafty*™* 4:25PM Rosary
4:25PM Rosary ‘ndependent
6:00PM BINGO 4:00PM Rosary
4:25PM Rosary
i —| =i\
14 15 16 17 18 v V19 20
9:30AM Catholic Communion Beauty/Barber 11:00AM Let's Keep Moving 9:30AM HyVee*** Beauty/Barber Beauty/Barber 4:25PM Rosary
9:30AM Monday Moming Nails | 1:30PM Zion Communion 11:00AM Men's Out to Lunch 8:45AM Bible Study w/Kevin 10:00AM Angels Care B/P's
10:00AM Methodist Communion | 2:30PM Peace Communion *Please sign up*** 11:00AM Let's Keep Moving & Program
10:30AM Bible Study 3:00PM Kings in a Corner 2:00PM Entertainment by 1:30PM Planting Posies 1:00PM St. Luke's Communion
2:00PM Let's Get Crafty™* Card Game Joe Cockson w/Rylee from 1:30PM New Resident Social
*Assisted 4:00PM Rosary 4:00PM Rosary from Angels Care™** 4:.00PM Rosary
4:00PM Rosary 4:25PM Rosary 4:25PM Rosary 4:00PM Rosary 4:25PM Rosary
4:25PM Rosary 6:00PM BINGO 4:25PM Rosary

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

9:30AM Catholic Communion Beauty/Barber 9:00AM Dollar General*** 9:30AM Let's Go for a Walk! Beauty/Barber Beauty/Barber 4:25PM Rosary
10:30AM Bible Study *Note time 2:00PM TBA 8:45AM Bible Study w/Kevin 10:00AM Men's Coffee
2:00PM Word in a Word Game | 9:30AM Hearing/Kim Oberg*** | 4.00PM Rosary 11:00AM Catholic Mass 1:30PM Birthday Party w/
4:00PM Rosary 11:00AM St. John's Communion | 4:25PM Rosary 2:00PM Coffee in the The Kegs
4:25PM Rosary 11:00AM Let's Keep Moving 6:00PM BINGO Red Wing Cafe 4:00PM Rosary C) ? ?
1:30PM Q&A *Assisted 4:25PM Rosary ‘-'.— _D
2:00PM Food Talk 4:00PM Rosary — =
4:00PM Rosary 4:25PM Rosary :
4:25PM Rosary Q
28 29 , 30
9:30AM Catholic Communion Beauty/Barber 9:30AM Let's Go for a Walk!
9:30AM Monday Moming Nails | 3:30PM Rich Patton
10:30AM Bible Study 4:00PM Rosary
2:00PM BINGO w/ 4:25PM Rosary
Gladys from 6:00PM Peace Lutheran
Right at Home Men's Choir
4:00PM Rosary
4:25PM Rosary

All Activities are subject to change.




